
Total Credits Allocated to Date: 2,831,870.73$         

Total Credits Approved to Date: 2,794,018.23$         

Name of Organizations Credits Approved

    BAPTIST CHILDREN'S VILLAGE 299,500.00              

    CHRISTIANS IN ACTION INC. -                           

    COMMUNITY CARE NETWORK INC -                           

    HOMES OF HOPE FOR CHILDREN INC 10,000.00                

    HOPE FOR CHILDREN INC 75,000.00                

    MS CENTER FOR POLICE & SHERIFFS 229,018.23              

    MISSISSIPPI CHILDREN'S HOME SOCIETY (CANOPY CHILDREN'S SOLUTIONS) 1,371,200.00           

    PALMER HOME FOR CHILDREN 245,000.00              

    SHELTER & ASSISTANCE IN FAMILY EMERGENCI -                           

    SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN SERVICES 126,800.00              

    SUNNYBROOK CHILDREN'S HOME 437,500.00              

2025 Business Contributions to Eligible Transitional Home Organizations (ETHOs)

Last updated July 01, 2025 


